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8/20/2010 10/28/2010
1 1

Hensley, Carl 
117 NE Surfside Avenue
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34593

I CH
9/17/2010

1

       $50.00

Hensley, Carl L
117 NE Surfside Avenue
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34983

I CH
10/26/2010

2

       $25.00

Solomom, William 
613 NE Emerson Street
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34983

I CA
10/26/2010

3

       $20.00

IBEW Educational
Comm, 
900 Seventh Street NW
Washington, DC 20001

C committee CH
10/27/2010

4

      $500.00
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8/20/2010 10/28/2010
1 2

FPL, 
General Mail Facility

Miami, FL 33188-0001

MOelectric
utility

8/27/2010

1

      $102.03

PDMNet, 
658 Old Dixie Highway
Vero Beach, FL 32962-1619

MOinternet
services

8/31/2010

2

       $45.00

Wynne Building Corp, 
Suite 402
8000 S US-1
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952

MOrent for
headquarters

8/31/2010

3

      $637.09

Windstream, 
Suite 200
2301 Lucien Way
Maitland, FL 32751-7010

MOphone service9/14/2010

4

      $215.26

PDMNet, 
658 Old Dixie Highway
Vero Beach, FL 32962-1619

MOinternet
services

9/14/2010

5

       $45.00

FPL, 
General Mail Facility
Miami, FL 33188-0001

MOelectric
utility

9/17/2010

6

       $82.52

Wynne Building Corp, 
Suite 402
8000 S US-1

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952

MOrent for
democratic
headquarters

10/6/2010

7

      $637.39

PDMNet, 
658 Old Dixie Highway
Vero Beach, FL 32962-1619

MOinternet
service

10/6/2010

8

       $45.00
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8/20/2010 10/28/2010
2 2

PNC Bank, 
249 5th Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

PWrefund to petty
cash

10/13/2010

9

       $22.00

Windstream, 
Suite 200
2301 Lucien Way
Maitland, FL 32751-7010

MOphone service10/21/2010

10

      $225.00

FPL, 
General Mail Facility
Miami, FL 33188-0001

MOelectric
utility

10/21/2010

11

      $104.73


